GOLF PALOMAREJOS
- RK AESGOLF 2024 (2024)

Fecha Listado: 25/04/2024
Hora Listado: 13:34:02
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LICENCIA

CM00246341
CM02159207
CM04135946
8828638496

CM61468379
CM02066837
CM02107967
CMO00777391
CM07256278
CM02003000
CM02097554
CM11216782
CM02199321
CM11090982
CM02143903

JUGADOR

VAZQUEZ JIMENEZ, FRANCISCO
ORTIN FUNES, JUAN ANTONIO
MORENO HERAS, ENRIQUE
IGLESIAS GOMEZ, LUIS MANUEL
VARA MORAL, JAVIER

ARGUESO MUNOZ, CRESCENCIO
FERNANDEZ-ARDAVIN MARTINEZ,
TIRALONGO GARZON, LUIGI
HERNANDEZ DEL CASTILLO, GUI
MARTINEZ CARBONERO, ARTURO
GONZALEZ IGLESIAS, EDUARDO
LACASA PARRA, LUIS

LACASA PARRA, PABLO

CECILIA AGUADO, FRANCISCO
NUNEZ, JOSE RAMON
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HEX

14,0
6,1
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14,7
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11,2
11,9
13,7

NIV TOT T1

42 40
39 30
37 34
37 37
37 37
36 36
35 35
34 34
33 33
33 33
32 32
31

30 30
30 25
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T2
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